2-21-03 RECORD.



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and	Trademark	Offic

To the Holic	orable Commissioner of Fatents and Tra	1023/3600	anients of copy thereor.
1. Name of	conveying party(ies): nGame Limited	2. Name and address of receiv	ving party(ies):
	idual(s) [] Association ral Partnership [] Limited Partnership rporate - State: United Kingdom	Name: Mforma Europe Limited	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No		Internal Address: Street Address: Logic House, 143-147	7 NewMarket Road
[] Assig [] Secur [] Other	rity Agreement [X] Change of Name	City: Cambridge State: CB5 8HA, United Kingdom [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [x] Corporate - State: United Kindon [] Other	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attac	ched? [] Yes [x] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 4 A. Trademark Application Nos.: 76/065488 76/073844 76/094759 76/105476		B. Trademark Registration Nos.:	
		·	—
	d address of party to whom correspondence ng document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and re	egistrations involved: 4
Name: Allyn Taylor, Esq.			€ (1) • (1)
Internal Address: GRAY CARY WARE & FREIDENRICH 400 Hamilton Ave Palo Alto, California, CA 94301		20 TIO	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$1	15.00 ~ W
		[X] Enclosed My Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account
		Deposit account number: 07-1907. Please debit any underpayment or credit any overpayment to the above deposit account.	
		GRAY CARY WARE & FREIDENRICH (Attach duplicate of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and sig	mature. ny knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	is true and correct and any attached copy is	a true copy of the original
document			2/13/03
Allyn Taylor, Esq Name of Person Sig		Signature Total number of	Date of pages comprising cover sheet: [1]
	V		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover heet information to:

25/2003 TDIAZ1

00000188 071907

760651000) ssioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

40.00 CH 75.00 CH

Washington, DC 20231

Gray\Cary\PA\10282744.1 21031\67-900100

TRADEMARK REEL: 002677 FRAME: 0807 06-FEB-2003 10:23

FROM WILLOUGHBY/ROUSE&CO INTL

TO 0016509332001

Ø003 P.03/03

Ø1003



PETERS ELWORTHY & MOORE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3387647

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that NGAME LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of MFORMA EUROPE LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 4th December 2002





HC006A

TOTAL P. Ø3 02/06/2003 TRU 02:28 [TX/RX NO 7406] 図 003

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002677 FRAME: 0808

RECORDED: 02/21/2003